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SECTION A FILLY >2<4 AND JUNIOR CHAMPION FILLY 
Ch Du Dre Bubble Gum Rodney Adams Owner 
Res Du Dre Success Ambro Stud Ederies 
SECTION A COLT >1<2 
1 Ambro Mr Fortune Rodney Adams Owner 
SECTION A COLT >2<4 
1 Ju-Fa-Ya Smart Victorian Stud Gamat Damon 
SECTION A JUNIOR CHAMPION COLT 
Ch Ju-Fa-Ya Smart Victorian Stud Gamat Damon 
Res Ambro Mr Fortune Rodney Adams Owner 
SECTION A MARE >4<6 
1 Radiant Blondie June Mustapha Hendricks Owner 
2 Araba Lady Socks FS Araba Ranch Stud Zain 
3 Sunset Sugar Lady Anwar van Boom Abdul 
4 Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Rowan 
SECTION A MARE >6<10 
1 United Surprise FS Rodney Adams Rowan 
SECTION A MARE 10+ 
1 Hen-Klo Dancer’s Dream Anwar van Boom Aziz 
2 Blom Pastel Ambro Stud Iftie 
SECTION A SENIOR CHAMPION MARE (WP69, WP70 & WP71) 
Ch Hen-Klo Dancer’s Dream Anwar van Boom Aziz 
Res Araba lady Socks FS Araba Ranch Stud Zain 
3 Radiant Blondie June Mustapha Hendricks Owner 
4 United Surprise FS Rodney Adams Rowan 
5 Blom Pastel Ambro Stud Iftie 
SECTION A STALLION >4<6 
1 Sunset Clear Root Fire Anwar van Boom Abdul 
SECTION A STALLION >6<10 
1 Adowa Vic’s Dreamboat Armien Bardien Duane Dreyer 
2 Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
3 Ju-Fa-Ya Dew Drop Rodney Adams Owner 
4 Uyzel Blue Moon Emraan Domingo Owner 
5 Caspian Hotshot Romeo Anwar van Boom Zeimyr 
SECTION A STALLION 10+ 
1 Adowa Collorado Anwar van Boom Abdul 
2 Llandilo Voltage Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Sufiyaan 
3 Llandilo Pacesetter Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Faeez 
4 Llandilo High Society Ambro Stud Sulaimaan 
5 Bella Top-Spot Emraan Domingo Owner 
CHAMPION GELDING 
Ch Llanelli JFK Rodney Adams Rowan 
SECTION A SENIOR CHAMPION STALLION 
Ch Adowa Collorado Anwar van Boom Abdul 
Res Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
SECTION H S/G/M UNREGISTERED AND NOT FOR BREEDING 



1 Uyzel Smart 2 Anwar van Boom Aneeq 
2 Hen-Klo X-Man Iekeraam Salie Fidaah Jacobs 
SECTION A SUPREME CHAMPION 
Ch Adowa Collorado Anwa van Boom Abdul 
Res Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
BEST HANDLER 
 Hen-Klo Dancer’s Dream Anwar van Boom Abdul Jacobs 
SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS WITH GROOM 
1 Uyzel Smart 2 Anwar van Boom Amfiq 
2 Hansu Dunrobin Ambro Stud Keanon 
3 Sunset Sugar Lady Anwar van Boom Tippi 
SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS STALLION GELDING FINAL 
Ch Daibu Showtime Parader Thufaag Stud Ubaid Moerat 
Res Uyzel Blue Moon Emraan Domingo Owner 
3 De Louw Golden Master Sayed Davids Adnaan 
4 Adowa Collorado Anwar van Boom Abdul 
5 Adowa Vic’s Dreamboat Armien Bardien Duane Dreyer 
Others in final in alphabetical order 
 Caspian Hotshot Romeo Anwar van Boom Zeimyr 
 Du Dre Cheeky Boy Kamalie Stud Abubaker 
 Llanelli Touch of Class Sayed Davids Yusuf Hendricks 
 Rosenberg Pritt Sayed Davids Zaheer 
 Sunset Clear Root Fire Anwar van Boom Cassiem 
SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS MARE <5 
1 Radiant Blondie June Mustapha Hendricks Owner 
2 Sunset Sugar Lady Anwar van Boom Abdul 
3 Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Rowan 
SECTION A SINGLE HARNESS MARE 5+ 
1 Blom Pastel Ambro Stud Iftie 
2 Hen-Klo Dancer’s Dream Anwar van Boom Abdul 
3 Araba Lady Socks FS Araba Ranch Stud Mogamat Jacobs 
4 Hansu Denise Sayed Davids Owner 
5 United Surprise FS Rodney Adams Rowan 
SECTION A DOUBLE HARNESS STALLION/GELDING 5+ 
1 Hansu Valour/Llandilo High Society Ambro Stud Ederies 
2 Sunset Clear Root Fire/Caspian Hotshot Romeo Anwar van Boom Aziz 
3 Blom Barry/Brenner Showtime Faizel Brenner Owner 
4 Llanelli JFK/Rosenberg Warrior’s Dream Rodney Adams Owner 
5 Uyzel Tramput/Bella Top-Spot Emraan Domingo Owner 
SECTION A DOUBLE HARNESS MARES 5+ 
1 Sunset Sugar Lady/Hen-Klo Dancer’s Dream Anwar van Boom Aziz 
2 Araba Lady Socks FS/Lanika Lady Grey Araba Ranch Stud Mogamat Jacobs 
3 Du Dre Success/Blom Pastel Ambro Stud Iftigaar 
SINGLE HARNESS DRIVER <12 ASSISTED 
1 Adowa Collorado Anwar van Boom Zaara 
2 Brenner Showtime Faizel Brenner Taskeen 
3 Sunset Sugar Lady Anwar van Boom Amaan 
4 Sunset Clear Root Fire Anwar van Boom Zada 



5 Adowa Vic’s Dream Boat Armien Bardien Zaideem Dreyer 
Others participating with ponies in alphabetical order 
 Bella Top-Spot Emraan Domingo Atiqah 
 Blom Barry Faizel Brenner Aaliyah 
 Blom Pastel Ambro Stud Sedick 
 Blom Super Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Anika 
 De Louw Golden Master Sayed Davids Salie Davids 
 Hansu Denise Sayed Davids Gaironiesa 
 Hen-Klo X-Man Iekeraam Salie Fidaah Jacobs 
 Lanika Lady Grey Araba Ranch Stud Rayyaan 
 Llandilo Pacesetter Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Mariam 
 Llanelli JFK Rodney Adams Gadija Brenner 
 Rosenberg Warrior’s Dream Rodney Adams Logan Adams 
 Uyzel Cresana Yusuf Sasman  
LADIES FINE HARNESS 18+ 
Ch Hansu Valour Ambro Stud Ranee 
Res Blom Super Yu-Fa-Ya Stud Henesie 
3 Uyzel Tramput Emraan Domingo Saniya Domingo 
4 Llanelli Touch of Class Royal Heartland Surina Davids 
CHAMPION DOUBLE HARNESS 
Ch Blom Barry/Brenner Showtime Faizel Brenner Owner 
Res Hansu Valour/Llandilo High Society Ambro Stud Ederies 
3 Sunset Clear Root Fire/Caspian Hotshot Romeo Anwar van Boom Aziz 
4 Llanelli JFK/Rosenberg Warrior’s Dream Rodney Adams Owner 
5 Sunset Sugar Lady/Hen-Klo Dancer’s Dream Anwar van Boom Abdul 
SINGLE HARNESS DRIVER <12 UNASSISTED 
1 Hansu Valour Ambro Stud Ismail 
2 Brenner Showtime Faizel Brenner Adam 
3 Caspian Master Prime Kamalie Stud Abduragmaan 
4 Llandilo High Society Ambro Stud Raeez 
5 Llandilo Voltage Ju-Fa-Ya Stud Amina Barron 
Others participating with ponies in alphabetical order 
 Blom Vonk Araba Ranch Stud Abdullah 
 Du Dre Misty My Lady Rodney Adams Dino 
 Hansu Denise Sayed Davids Gnironisa David 
 Sunset Clear Root Fire Anwar van Boom Zada 
 Sunset Royal Command Rodney Adams Clifton 
CHAMPION TANDEM 
Ch Hansu Valour/Llandilo High Society Ambro Stud Iftie 
Res Sunset Clear Root Fire/Caspian Hotshot Romeo Anwar van Boom Aziz 
SINGLE HARNESS DRIVER >12<18 
1 Blom Barry Faizel Brenner Abduraghmaan 
2 Hansu Valour Ambro Stud Mynie 
3 Rosenberg Pritt Sayed Davids Isgak 
4 Lanika Mighty Spirit Mustapha Hendricks  
5 Sunset Sugar Lady Anwar van Boom Rameez 
Others participating with ponies in alphabetical order 
 Brenner Showtime Faizel Brnner Mardiah 



 Hansu Dunrobin Ambro Stud Isfahaan 
 Llanelli Touch Of Class Sayed Davids Osama 
 Uyzel Cresana Yusuf Sasman Ziyaad 
SECTION A CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS UNDER 3 
Ch Ju-Fa-Ya Smart Victorian Stud Gamat Damon 
Res Du Dre Success Ambro Stud Ederies 
3 Du Dre Bubble Gum Rodney Adams Saeedah Ryklief 
SECTION A CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS S/M/G UNREGISTERED 
1 Uyzel Smart 2 Anwar van Boom Aneeq 
2 Hen-Klo X-Man Iekeraam Salie Mogamat Jacobs 
3 Sunset Bioci’s Dream Rodney Adams Rowan 
SECTION A JUNIOR CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS 
Ch Radiant Blondie June Mustapha Hendricks Owner 
Res Sunset Sugar Lady Anwar van Boom Abdul 
SUPREME CHAMPION SINGLE HARNESS 
Ch Daibu Showtime Parader Thufaag Stud Ubaid Moerat 
Res Uyzel Blue Moon Emraan Domingo Owner 
3 Adowa Collorado Anwar van Boom Abdul 
4 De Louw Golden Master Sayed Davids Adnaan 
5 Radiant Blondie June Mustapha Hendricks Owner 
FOUR IN-HAND 
Ch Sunset Sugar Lady/Hen-Klo Dancer’s 

Dream/Sunset Clear Root Fire/Caspian 
Hotshot Romeo 

Anwar van Boom Aziz Jacobs 

 


